
M3.0

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Mattiussi, David (2010695793) dmattiussi@gmail.com 801-864-4302

Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-3670

2577262590 South Jordan-Keck Keck, Rodney (2010459959) rgkeck@comcast.net 801-699-3200

2577262121 South Jordan-Richie Richie, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com 801-485-9307

2577262537 Sports Mall-Nelson Nelson, Darren (2010578817) zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062

W3.0 A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577262062 Cottonwood Club-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com 801-913-8003

2577263554 Eagleridge-Herold Herold, Amy (2003865580) amy@aherold.com 925-963-8777

Willardson, Trista (2010697682) trista.willardson@yahoo.com 801-573-1339

Enloe, Sharlene (2010618819) sharlene.enloe@gmail.com 509-220-2476

Maxfield, Michelle (2010777829) michelle_maxfield@yahoo.com 801-529-6283

Hall, Manal (2010781902) mhall@joneswaldo.com 801-560-5928

2577265140 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com 801-618-8991

Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com 801-243-3041

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) Jenniferstringham@hotmail.com
801-764-0594

Burdge, Suzanne (2010624915) suzanneburdge@yahoo.com 801-368-2418

W3.0 B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577263547 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Malouf Malouf, Evangelina (2010349432) gemmalouf@gmail.com 801-750-8936

2577263975 Ivory Ridge-Cottrell Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com 801-372-1566

Goldner, Marcey (2010339712) Mgoldn@comcast.net 847-727-7128

Lydon, Jill (2010349745) jilllydon2@gmail.com 719-964-7395

Finlay, Claudine (2010664083) mydino@q.com 801-599-5768

Briesacher, Lori (2010659205) mlbries@hotmail.com 801-598-4126

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-577-0331

2577261519 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Michelle (2010404745) Michelle.fowkes@yahoo.com 801-400-1630

M3.5 PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577256014 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Olsen Olsen, Scott (11408087) scott.olsen@watson.com 801-502-8498

2577263204 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Primeau Primeau, Christopher (2005740320) cprimeau@xmission.com 801-864-0783

2577266281 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gsoffe@utahtennis.com 801-699-3200

2577262119 South Jordan-Breinholt Breinholt, J (2010280647) cbreinholt@aol.com 801-487-5694

2577265682 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

2577264684 Sports Mall-Sato Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

2577256005 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801-830-1444

2577265381 Sports Mall-Miller/Miller

2577262074 VASA-Stringham

2577262058 Park City MARC-Goldner/Lydon

2577264188 South Jordan-Finlay/Briesacher

2577263992 Eccles-Mattiussi/Adams

2577263161 Ivory Ridge-Willardson/Enloe

2577265120 South Jordan-Maxfield/Hall



W3.5 A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577263972 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Johnstun Johnstun, Wendy (2000636122) tennisjoy1@yahoo.com
801-710-7062

2577265855 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Assemi Assemi, Shoeleh (2002732956) shoeleha@yahoo.com 385-242-5656

Peterson, Kathie (11051869) Kathie.Peterson45@yahoo.com
801-856-9795

Holland, Christine (2000622406) clah13@hotmail.com 801-836-0790

Duncan, Michelle (2010387052) michelle.dixon.duncan@hotmail.com
801-870-9194

Criddle, Stacy (2010543390) bscriddle@msn.com 801-809-1008

Lucas, Jennifer (2010448163) Jennydave@sfcn.org 518-578-6300

Johnson, Susan (921419423) susanmjohnson7@gmail.com 801-400-0873

2577262529 VASA-Bunker Bunker, Rachel (921769431) raybunker@live.com 801-830-1043

W3.5 B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577262066 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com
801-598-8852

2577263555 Eagleridge-Longson Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-597-2529

Olsen, Jessica (2010531984) deewgoods7@msn.com 801-633-3644

Glines, Rosemary (2010295134) rosieglines@gmail.com 801-244-6970

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801-556-6879

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

mcdonald, susanne (2005800015) smm40@icloud.com 801-815-9739

Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787

2577264001 Sports Mall-Scharman/Mitchell Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com
801-568-6935

Mitchell, Kim (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

W3.5 PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577262072 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Andreason Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmail.com
801-834-9611

2577256582 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Higgins Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

2577265394 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Lin Lin, Grace (2008267680) gracetlin@yahoo.com 801-574-4521

Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336

2577261311 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com 801-381-0591

Gordon, Donna (2010162960) donnajeff@aol.com 435-714-9635

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) ParkCityDeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

2577262069 CMTA @ Oak Hills-

Carruthers/Schlangen

2577261033 Park City MARC-Gordon/Leigh

2577262048 SL Tennis-Crandall

2577263164 South Jordan-Simmons/McDonald

2577261035 Sports Mall-Brown/Romney

2577261697 Spanish Fork-Lucas/Johnson

2577263556 Eagleridge-Olsen/Glines

2577259223 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577264768 Ivory Ridge-Peterson/Holland

2577264774 South Jordan-Duncan/Criddle



M4.0 

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Williams, Paul (2010054104) prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Ahearn, Christopher (2005820596) christopher_ahearn@yahoo.com
425-501-1973

2577263165 Eccles Tennis Center-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com
385-252-9501

2577264918 Park City MARC-Frohnen Frohnen, Tod (11909067) frohnen@aol.com 801-231-1671

2577262124 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801-455-4034

2577264017 Sports Mall-Haupt Haupt, Scott (921802454) s.haupt@comcast.net 801-502-4331

Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com 801-372-8665

2577264016 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com

W4.0 A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577265012 CMTA @ Liberty Park - Trentman Trentman, Ann (2000596047) ann.trentman@yahoo.com
801-232-2082

Peterson, Coco (2003868594) peterson.coco@gmail.com 801-589-1770

Geldmacher, Elizabeth (2010397754) liz.geldmacher@aggiemail.usu.edu
435-760-5311

2577262112 Ivory Ridge-Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM 801-712-8450

Rideout, Allison (2010155977) alliride96@hotmail.com 801-572-8215

Sorenson, Kathleen (11710243) kathleenrsorenson@gmail.com 801-244-3915

McInnis, Simone (920211685) simonemcinnis@hotmail.com 801-274-9091

2577264781 VASA-Rawlings Rawlings, Sherilyn (11260685) bsrawlings@hotmail.com 801-492-3492

Rostrom, Laura (2006753829) rostroms@aol.com 801-494-9432

W4.0 B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577256009 Brighton High School-Romney Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787

2577264193 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com 801-699-9576

Chase, Lee (2008800925) lmc@andrewchase.com

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

2577264004 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Allen, Kaori (2003782403) kaoriallen@gmail.com 801-319-2847

W4.0 PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577263170 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Greenburg Greenburg, Cheri (2010447067) cgreenburg21@gmail.com
801-971-8967

2577263266 Cottonwood Club-Warren Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com 801-651-8815

2577266483 Eagleridge-Johnson Johnson, Amy (2007935979) amyj888@gmail.com 801-703-8466

Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

TALBOTT, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com 541-521-2333

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) Noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801-725-4464

2577262541 VASA-Blackhurst/Allen

2577262067 Eccles Tennis Center-Bain/Talbott

2577263550 Eccles Tennis Center-

Utgaard/Erickson

2577262085 Sports Mall-Sorensen/McInnes

2577265477 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Chase/Utgaard

2577261676 Park City MARC-

Greenhalgh/Weldon

2577264982 Sports Mall-JonesWard

2577263558 Eagleridge-Peterson/Geldmacher

2577265141 Sports Mall-Johnson/Rideout

2577263542 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Williams/Aheam



Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

Kendrick, Tonja (2010010047) tonjamft@gmail.com 253-221-2322

2577262146 SL Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net
801-971-1096

2577264015 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-424-3857

M4.5

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577262214 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Grant Grant, Jason (919523223) jhyrumgrant@yahoo.com 801-706-7520

Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.com
801-583-1771

Nielsen, Jason (10718539) jnjnielsen@netzero.net 801-299-0370

2577264037 Red Ledges-Topp Topp, Michael (2010603492) m_topp@hotmail.com 302-397-7781

Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@gmail.com 801-231-5299

Kadish, Howard (11216953) howard.kadish@hsc.utah.edu 801-891-9388

2577264981 Sports Mall-Jones Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

W4.5 AM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577264986 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Isakson Isakson, Alex (2010488236) Alexisksn@gmail.com 801-200-6754

2577262190 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kemp Kemp, Carlene (11778356) [CarleneKemp1@comcast.net] 801-915-5431

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

Topp, Michael (2010603492) m_topp@hotmail.com 302-397-7781

Marz, Linda (2001120572) lindamarz@mac.com 801-947-1644

Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) [wendy40love@gmail.com] 801-269-0372

2577262177 VASA-Knell Knell, Gretchen (2004705464) gretchenknell@gmail.com 801-372-9031

W4.5 PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577262118 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Grant Grant, Nichole (2003898381) nicholegrant@gmail.com 435-830-0405

Toalepai, Kimberlee (920737808) Kimberlee1313@msn.com 801-828-5947

Armstrong, Pauline (919665047) armstrongpolly@yahoo.com 510-299-4366

2577256236 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com
801-209-1781

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com 801-548-6489

Marz, Linda (2001120572) lindamarz@mac.com 801-947-1644

Watts, Dolene (919542593) dolene@mac.com 801-440-5955

2577261000 Eccles Tennis Center-Smith/Kornik

2577264009 Sports Mall-Marz/Watts

2577262533 Red Ledges-Weldon/Topps

2577264007 Sports Mall-Marz/Widerburg

2577265480 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Toalepai/Armstrong

2577262063 Ivory Ridge-Jones/Kendrick

2577264977 Eccles Tennis Center-

Penman/Nielsen

2577256004 SL Tennis-Kester


